
KEY DATES

Auditions: April 18 – May 1
Rehearsals: July 3 – September 11
Production week: September 12 – 17
Performances: September 18, 19, 20, 21

By accepting a role in the cast you will be:
! Committing to attending a majority of the rehearsals you are required at
! Acknowledging that you are available for every rehearsal in production week
! Acknowledging that you are available for all four performance dates

Event Date
Participant Meetings
New performers with a disability

Mon 18 April 6:30 - 8:30pm
Tue 19 April 6:30 - 8:30pm
Wed 20 April 6:30 - 8:30pm

Dance Call
All performers

Sunday 24 April 10:00 - 11:30am

Vocal/Acting Auditions
All performers

Sunday 24 April 1:00 - 10:00pm
Tuesday 26 April 6:00 - 10:00pm
Thursday 28 April 6:00 - 10:00pm
Sunday 1 May 3:00 – 10:00pm

Call Backs
By invite only

Sunday 8 May 3:30pm – 9:30pm

Role offers Late May

Auditions
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Event Date
Rehearsals Week 1 Sunday July 3; 2:00 - 6:00pm

Tuesday July 5; 5:30 - 7:30pm
Thursday July 7; 5:30 - 7:30pm

Rehearsals Week 2 Sunday July 10; 2:00 - 6:00pm
Tuesday July 12; 5:30 - 7:30pm
Thursday July 14; 5:30 - 7:30pm

Rehearsals Week 3 Tuesday July 19; 5:30 - 7:30pm
Thursday July 21; 5:30 - 7:30pm

Rehearsals Week 4 Sunday July 24; 2:00 - 6:00pm
Tuesday July 26; 5:30 - 7:30pm
Thursday July 28; 5:30 - 7:30pm

Rehearsals Week 5 Sunday July 31; 2:00 - 6:00pm
Tuesday Aug 2nd; 5:30 - 7:30pm
Thursday Aug 4; 5:30 - 7:30pm

Rehearsals Week 6 Tuesday Aug 9; 5:30 - 7:30pm
Thursday Aug 11; 5:30 - 7:30pm

Rehearsals Week 7 Sunday Aug 14; 2:00 - 6:00pm
Tuesday Aug 16; 5:30 - 7:30pm
Thursday Aug 18; 5:30 - 7:30pm

Rehearsals Week 8 Sunday Aug 21; 9:00am – 5:00pm
Tuesday Aug 23; 5:30 - 7:30pm
Thursday Aug 25; 5:30 - 7:30pm

Rehearsals Week 9 Sunday Aug 28; 2:00 - 6:00pm
Tuesday Aug 30; 5:30 - 7:30pm
Thursday Sep 1; 5:30 - 7:30pm

Rehearsals Week 10 Sunday Sep 4; 9:00am – 5:00pm
Tuesday Aug 6; 5:30 - 7:30pm
Thursday Aug 8; 5:30 - 7:30pm
Sunday Sep 11; 2:00 – 6:00pm
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Rehearsals



Event Date
Bump In - Cast only required from 
5:00pm

Mon Sep 12; 9:00am – 10:30pm
Tue Sep 13; 9:00am – 10:30pm

Dress/Tech Runs
* Full cast and prod team

Wed Sep 14; 5:00 – 10:30pm
Thu Sep 15; 5:00 – 10:30pm
Sat Sep 17; 7:00 – 10:30pm

Show #1 Sun Sep 18, 2022; 11:00am – 5:00pm
Show #2 Mon Sep 19, 2022; 5:00 – 10:30pm
Show #3 Tue 20, 2022; 5:00 – 10:30pm
Show #4 Wed 21, 2022; 5:00 – 10:30pm
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Production week


